M2100000 4458

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400449967894

2025 HAY -8 AM 11: 51

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

4:1 DW

05/08/2025

Date:

	Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	United Air Temp, Air Conditioning and F	leating of FL, LLC
Document #:		
Order #:	16302262	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified:	Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 55.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Divis	sion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	United Air Temp, Air conditioning and	Heating of FL	LLC		
SOBOLE I.	Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir or M	Madam:				
The enclosed	d application, certificate and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the	e followin	ıg:	
Yeshi Tadesse	:				
	Name of Person		_		
United Air Te	mp				
	Firm/Company		_		
6900 Hill Parl	k Drive				
	Address		_		
Lorton, VA 2	2079				
	City/State and Zip Code		_		
claims@unite	dairtemp.com				
E-mail ad	dress: (to be used for future annual	report notific	ation)		
For further i	nformation concerning this matter,	nlease call:			
Yeshi Tadesse	•	at (347-82	290	
	Name of Person	Area Coo	le & Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Reg Divi P.O.	ing Address: istration Section ision of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Division The Ce 2415 N	ddress: ration Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee I. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303	
Enc □S25 Filing CR2E055 (9/15	Certificate of Status	amount: ☐ \$55 Filin Certified	_	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appear State: United Air Temp, Air Conditioning and H		
State: Officed All Temp, All Conditioning and T	leading of T.E., E.E.C.	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		,
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	TALL AHA	-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ASSEE FLURID	
2. The Florida document number of this limited li		-
Jurisdiction of its organization: Delwarew Delwarew Delwarew Date authorized to do business in Florida: 01/1		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable		
Established lightling commons	ist contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	·")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or mamust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	ed for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach anaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate n.C." or "LLC.")	a ame
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		-
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address	-
	Florida	
_	City Zip Code	•
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prope	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to compty er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar w istered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this ge in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the lin	viin

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

tle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address Ty	pe of Action
CEO	Alan Daveport	6900 Hill Park Drive, Lorton, VA 22079	_ 🗷 Add
			_ □Remove
CFO	Ronald McCrummen	6900 Hill park Drive, Lorton, VA 22079	_ 🗷 Add
			_ □Remove
/p 	Carmen Petrache	6900 Hill Park Drive, Lorton, VA 202079	_ ⊠ Add
		AC	_ Datemove
Manager	Michael Giordano		HAY -88d AM II: #Rove
Manager	Ladd Watts		_ □Add
aforementio	a certificate, if required: no more than ned amendment(s), duly authenticated under the law of which this entity is considered.	d by the official having custody of records in the	_ Remove

Filing Fee: \$25.00